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NOME DO CANDIDATO

CRISTIANO CAMACHO SOARES

ANA BEATRIZ CONCEICAO NEIF ALVES
MARIA LUIZA CAVALCANTI DE AMORIM
CAROLINE MORAES PEREIRA NEVES

FABIO MATEUS BESERRA E SILVA

LUCAS VARGAS DA SILVEIRA MARQUES
JEAN PINHEIRO SOBRAL

MARIA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS ROCHA
THAIS SA DA CRUZ

RAFAEL ZAMBONI DOS SANTOS BELO DE OLIVEIRA
EVELYN PEREIRA ADRIANO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO VICTOR SANT ANA MARINHO
BRENDO SANTOS DA SILVA

BIANCA GUALBERTO CABRAL ABRAHAO
IAGO DELFINO SOUZA

JAMILY OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

KEZIA CRISTINE DA SILVA PASSOS

YASMIN LEITE MOREIRA

LAVYNIA VITHORIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA LUSTOSA

JULIA NASCIBEM DE MENDONCA OLIVEIRA
GLEYCE ELLY TELES ANICETO

SANDRA MARIA CABRAL DA SILVA
ANDRESSA PARRINI GONCALVES
EDUARDA GABRIELLI MARTINS FONSECA
KIVIA ROZENO DE SOUZA

NOEMI DE FIGUEIREDO BARBOSA

ISABELA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO DE ALMEIDA FONSECA
AMANDA LUCIA CARLOS FERREIRA

DAVID CRISPIM LEMOS DA SILVA

NOTAS NO CURSO COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

656,58
650,62
647,52
646,86
646,80
635,24
626,20
622,22
615,09
586,76
584,28
583,39
582,37
573,28
571,11
565,86
564,08
564,04
561,80
560,27
555,90
553,02
540,66
533,81
529,11
525,97
523,98
521,52
518,23
512,40

11
12
13
14
15
17
19
21
22
30
32
33
34
37
38
40
41
42
43
45
47
50
55
59
60
63
64
67
69
71

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

0.

1/1



